LAST NAME

ARMSTRONG
ATKINSON
BARFQOT
BROWN
CAGER
CERVANTES
CLARK
CLARK
CLARK
CLEMONS
CLEMONS
CUMBERLAND
DENNIS
DENNIS
DICKERSON

DICKERSON
DOAN
DOAN
DOAN
DOAN
DOBBS
DOOLEY
EARNEST
FERGUSON

FIRST NAME

JOEL
PATRICK
MARCUS
JEREMY
BYRON
CARRIE
HEATHER
HEATHER
BRANDON
ISTAH
ISIAH
BAILEY
WELTON
WELTON
JACQUELINE

JACQUELINE
SANG

SANG

SANG

SANG
SHAWN
JERRY
ANTON
TERRY

10/31/2019 8:46:49 AM

FELONY CRIMES REPORT

NESHOBA COUNTY SHERIFEF'S OFFICE

BOOKING DATE BOOKING NUMBER

10/30/2019
10/21/2019
10/30/2019
10/30/2019
10/30/2019
10/16/2019
8/17/2019
8/17/2019
10/10/2019
8/30/2019
8/30/2019
10/10/2019
10/19/2019
10/19/2019
8/30/2019

8/30/2019
8/30/2019
8/30/2019
8/30/2019
8/30/2019
10/30/2019
7/30/2019
4/3/2019
4/30/2019

NCDC2019100122
NCDC2019100076
NCDC2019100128
NCDC2019100118
NCDC2019100124
NCDC2019100030
NCDC2019080084
NCDC2019080084
NCDC2019100031
NCDC2019080154
NCDC2019080154
NCDC2019100032
NCDC2019100066
NCDC2019100066
NCDC201908(153

NCDC2019080153
NCDC2019080170
NCDC2019080170
NCDC2019080170
NCDC2019080170
NCDC2019100125
NCDC2019070158
NCDC2(15040007
NCDC2019040144

(From 10/30/2019 to 10/31/2019)

OFFENSE DESCRIPTION

HOLD CIRCUIT COURT

FALSE PRETENSE

POSS. OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

HOLD CIRCUIT COURT

HOLD CIRCUIT COURT

PROBATION VIOLATION

MALICIOUS MISCHIEF OVER $1000.00

MALICIOUS MISCHIEF OVER $1000.00

DRUG COURT VIOLATION

SIMPLE ASSAULT ON A POLICE OFFICER - FELONY
SIMPLE ASSAULT ON A POLICE OFFICER - FELONY
PROBATION VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT - FELONY
BURGLARY-DWELLING HOUSE

CREDIT CARD, INTENT TO DEFRAUD-FELONY
(MORE/250.00)

FALSE PRETENSE

ARSON

ARSON

ARSON

ARSON

HOLD CIRCUIT COURT

PROBATION VIOLATION

HOLD CIRCUIT COURT

POSS. OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

lof 4

97-19-39/43
41-29-139(C)

97-17-67
97-17-67

97-3-7(1)
97-3-7(1)

97-17-42
97-17-19
97-19-21

97-19-39/43
97-17-1
67-17-1
97-17-1
97-17-1

41-29-13%(C)



LAST NAME

GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GILES
GILES
GREER
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMIT.TON
HOLLIS

HOSKINS
HUNT
HUNTER
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES

LEE

LEWIS
MCCALLUM
MCCALLUM
MCCALLUM

FIRST NAME

JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
THOMAS
THOMAS
KEVIN
SONNY
SONNY
SONNY
QUENTIN

LANTRAIN
MONICA
TERRIANCE
CHARLES
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
WILLIE
WILLIE
DMARIUS
STACEY
CORIE
CORIE
CORIE

10/31/2019 8:46:49 AM

FELONY CRIMES REPORT
NESHOBA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(From 19/30/2019 to 10/31/2019)

BOOKING DATE BOOKING NUMBER OFFENSE DESCRIPTION

7/8/2019 NCDC2019070049 HOLD FOR OTHER AGENCY

7/8/2019 NCDC2019070049 POSS. OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

7/8/2019 NCDC2019070049 POSS. OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

10/23/2019 NCDC2019100082 BURGLARY-COMMERCTAL BLG.,CARS,ETC...

106/23/2019 NCDC2019160082 BURGLARY-COMMERCIAL BLG.,CARS,ETC...

5/2/2019 NCDC2019050012 POSSESSION OF STOLEN PROPERTY

16/12/2017 NCDC2017100098 SEXUAL BATTERY

10/12/2017 NCDC2017100098 SIMPLE ASSAULT ON A POLICE OFF

10/12/2017 NCDC2017100098 SEXUAL BATTERY

10/28/2019 NCDC2019160110 AGG ASSAULT W/WEAPON OR OTHER MEANS TO
PROD.DEATH

10/30/2019 NCDC2019100115 HOLD CIRCUIT COURT

9/26/2019 NCDC2019050101 GRAND LARCENY-MORE THAN $1000.00

9/7/2019 NCDC2019020026 GRAND LARCENY-MORE THAN $1000.00

16/30/2019 NCDC20191060119 HOLD CIRCUIT COURT

3/24/2019 NCDC2019030136 ROBBERY-ARMED

3/24/2019 NCDC2019030136 KIDNAPPING

3/24/2019 NCDC2019030136 POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

8/7/2019 NCDC2019080041 POSS. OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

8/7/2019 NCDC2019080041 POSSESSION OF COCAINE

4/6/2019 NCDC2019040025 BURGLARY-COMMERCIAL BLG.,CARS,ETC...

8/30/2019 NCDC2019080171 POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

10/25/2019 NCDC20191060114 POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

10/29/2019 NCDC2019100114 POSS. OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

10/29/2019 NCDC2019100114 HOLD FOR OTHER AGENCY
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41-29-139(C)
41-29-139(C)
97-17-33
97-17-33

97-3-95
97-3-7(1)
97-3-95
97-3-7 (2)B

97-17-41
97-17-41

97-3-79
97-3-33

41-29-139(C)

41-29-139
97-17-33

41-29-139(C)



LAST NAME

MCKINNEY
PULLIN
PULLIN
RAY
ROBERTSON
ROWZEE
SAVELL
SHANNON
SHOEMAKE
SHOEMAKE
SMITH

SMITH

SMITH
SMITH-WATLKER
STEVENS
SULLIVAN

SULLIVAN
SULLIVAN
TURNER
WALTERS
WALTERS
WARREN
WARREN

FIRST NAME

JESSE
EDWARD
EDWARD
KENNETH
MATTHEW
TREASA
STEVEN
MARLON
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
JERRY

TIMOTHY
MICHEAL
CHARLES
JASON
JASPER

JASPER
CATHRON
JOSEPH (JOEY)
JAMIE
LESTER
WILLIE
WILLIE

10/31/2019 8:46:49 AM

FELONY CRIMES REPORT

NESHOBA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOOKING DATE BOOKING NUMBER

10/21/2019
7/12/2019
7/12/2019
8/12/2019
8/16/2019
10/30/2019
8/9/2019
9/17/2016
8/17/2019
8/17/2019
3/29/2019

9/19/2019
16/30/2019
7/27/2019
10/30/2019
5/4/2019

5/4/2019
10/36/2019
10/31/2019
7/21/2019
10/1/2019
9/9/2019
9/9/2019

NCDC2019100077
NCDC2019070063
NCDC2019070063
NCDC2019080059
NCDC2019080074
NCDC2019100123
NCDC2019080049
2016090102

NCDC201%080083
NCDC2015080083
NCDC201%030167

NCDC2019090063
NCDC20191060116
NCDC2019074145
NCDC201910¢127
NCDC2019050022

NCDC2015050022
NCDC2019100117
NCDC2019100133
NCDC2015%070119
NCDC2019100003
NCDC2019090033
NCDC2019090033

(From 10/30/2019 to 10/31/2019)

OFFENSE DESCRIPTION

HINDERING PROSECUTION
BURGLARY-COMMERCIAL BLG.,CARS,ETC...
BURGLARY-COMMERCIAL BLG.,CARS,ETC...
HOLD FOR OTHER AGENCY
ROBBERY-ARMED

HOLD CIRCUIT COURT

GRAND LARCENY-MORE THAN $1000.00
GRAND LARCENY-MORE THAN $1000.00
MALICIOUS MISCHIEF OVER $1000.00
MALICIOUS MISCHIEF OVER $1000.00

AGG.ASAULT ON POLICE,FIRE,SCHOOL OFF. WITH
WEAPON

POSSESSION OF STOLEN PROPERTY
HOLD FOR. OTHER AGENCY

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT - FELONY
HOLD CIRCUIT COURT

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT MANIFEST EXTREME
INDIF. TO LIFE

KIDNAPPING

HOLD CIRCUIT COURT

HOLD CIRCUIT COURT

GRAND LARCENY-MORE THAN §1000.00
UTTERING FORGERY

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
KIDNAPPING

3o0f 4

RSA

97-9-105
97-17-33
97-17-33

97-3-79

97-17-41
97-17-41
97-17-67
97-17-67
97-3-7 (2)

97-17-42

97-3-7 (DA

97-3-53

97-17-41
97-21-59
97-3-7 (3)
97-3-53



LAST NAME

WARREN
WARREN
WARREN
WILKERSON
WILLTAMSON
WINSTEAD
YOUNG

FIRST NAME

HENRY
HENRY
HENRY
COoDyY
SANTANA
JUSTIN
MARCELLO

10/31/2019 8:46:49 AM

BOOKING DATE BOOKING NUMBER

10/19/2019
10/1%9/2019
10/19/2019
10/30/2019
8/30/2019
9/26/2019
5/21/2019

FELONY CRIMES REPORT
NESHOBA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(From 10/30/2019 to 10/31/2019)

NCDC2019100071
NCDC2019100071
NCDC2019100071
NCDC2019160121
NCDC2019080155
NCDC20190%0100
NCDC2019050108

OFFENSE DESCRIPTION

BURGLARY-DWELLING HOUSE
GRAND LARCENY-MORE THAN $1000.00

BURGLARY-COMMERCIAL BLG.,CARS,ETC...

HOLD CIRCUIT COURT

POSS. OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
INDICTMENT

MURDER.

4 of 4

RSA

97-17-19
97-17-41
97-17-33

41-29-139(C)

97-3-1%

S —





